BTP-2002NP
ORIENT Technologies bv a subsidiary of SNBC of Weihai/China
POS
Thermal printer
Standard features at a glance:
High speed printing (200mm/s)
Low noise
Easy, drop-in paper loading
Two-directional paper-low sensor system
Programmable internal buzzer system
Integrated cutter (tear-off, full cut, partial cut)
1M FLASH
1-2 cash drawers
Reliability by rugged metal mechanism frame
Field replaceable interfaces (“daughter boards”)
Printer setting by software or key-strokes
Available in colors black, ivory and silver
Range of accessories for kitchen applications
Wall or desktop mounting
Applications:
■ Retail
■ Hospitality
■ Grocery
■ Ticketing
■ ATM
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
ORIENT Technologies b.v.
Meerheide 115, 5521 DX Eersel, The Netherlands
Phone +31 (0)497 331080, Fax +31 (0)497 386430
Very advanced high-speed
and versatile printer
BTP-2002NP
The specifications are subject to change without notice and shall not be
regarded as a warranty. All product and company names are trademarks,
service marks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
ORIENT Technologies bv
Meerheide 115, 5521 DX Eersel, The Netherlands
Phone: +31 (0)497 331080, Fax: +31 (0)497 386430
Thermal POS printer
Easy paper loading.
Open top cover, insert
paper roll, close top
cover and print.
Spill proof cover
Optional HERALD
Kitchen alarm system
Specially designed for
noisy environments like
kitchens.
Cover for internal power
supply and cable
Optional interfaces
Modular interfaces
(so-called ”interface
boards”) include Serial,
Parallel, USB, Ethernet
and WLAN which can be
configured by the user.
Print
Print Method
Resolution
Print width
Print speed
Memory
TPH overheating protection
TPH position
Sensors
Drivers
Interface
Cash drawer control
Barcodes Fonts Graphics
Bar Code Supported
Fonts
Character modification
Graphic printing
Paper
Paper type
Paper thickness
Paper width
Paper roll OD
Paper cut
Power supply
Input
Output
Reliability
Printer head lifetime
Cutter lifetime
Environment
Operating conditions
Storage conditions
Physics Spec.
Dimensions
Weight
Line direct thermal
203 DPI (H) x 180 DPI (V)
80 mm (Max.)
200 mm/s (Max.)
RAM: 128 KB, FLASH: 1 MB
Thermal sensor
Micro switch
Paper near end sensor, paper end sensor
Windows drivers (Win98 / NT / 2000 / 2003 / XP / VISTA)
Daughter boards: Parallel (IEEE1284), Serial (RS-232 / 485 / 422), USB,
Ethernet, WLAN (Wi-Fi)
1-2 cash drawers
1D: �UPC-A, UPC-E, EAN8, EAN13, CODE39 ,ITF, CODABAR, CODE128,
CODE93
2D: PDF417
Font A (12 x 24), Font B (9 x 17)
Rotate (0°, 90°, 180°, 270°), enlarges (1-6X), emphasize, underline, reverse
Direct bitmap print: support bitmap and execute quick print
Download up to 6 bitmap images into 8 KB buffer
FLASH bitmap download: the buffers size is 128 KB
Continuous paper, Marked paper
0.065 mm ~ 0.1 mm
82.5 ± 0.5 mm, 80 ± 0.5 mm, 76 ± 0.5 mm, 69.5 ± 0.5 mm, 57.5 ± 0.5 mm
83 mm (Max.)
Full cut, Partial cut, Tear off
100~240 VAC, 50~60 Hz
24V ± 5% DC, 2.3A
100 km
1,500,000 cuts (standard thermal paper, 65 ± 5 µm)
5°C to 45°C, 20% to 90% RH (40°C)
-40°C to 60°C,20% to 93% RH (40°C)
146 (W) x 193 (D) x 144 (H) mm
Approx. 2.3 kg